Assets Reqgister

Description

Community assets

Note:

* Bus shelters
* Jubilee seats from Dec 2014
* Notice boards by 2
* Chairman's Chain of Office
* .
Printer
* Teen Shelter installed May 07
* .
Strimmer
* Flag pole from July 2012
* New Mower from May 2013 John Deere JM36
* Jubilee seat from Sept 2013
* Acer laptop computer Jan 2016
*

Epson WF3620 printer Jan 2016
Total

Community assets are listed at insurance

valuation

No other valuation has been undertaken

Items starred are covered by the Councils insurance
policy

Valuation

th th th th th th th th th th

1,000.00
1,440.00
100.00
600.00
5,000.00
139.00
900.00
525.00
444.00
275.00
75.00

£
£
£

10,498.00




