Assets Register

	Description	Valuation		
Community assets				
community asset	Bus shelters Jubilee seats from Dec 2014 Notice boards by 2 Chairman's Chain of Office Printer Teen Shelter installed May 07 Strimmer Flag pole from July 2012 New Mower from May 2013 John Deere JM36	£ £ £ £ £ £ £	1,000.00 1,440.00 - 100.00 600.00 5,000.00 139.00 900.00 525.00 444.00	
*	Jubilee seat from Sept 2013 Acer laptop computer Jan 2016	£	275.00	
*	Epson WF3620 printer Jan 2016	£	75.00	
	Total	£	10,498.00	

Community assets are listed at insurance

Note: valuation

No other valuation has been undertaken Items starred are covered by the Councils insurance

policy